TWLD-SG2600 / TWLD-SG2602 is a fully AUTOMATIC SWING GATE BARRIER powered by a 24V
brushless DC motor. It supports multiple access modes, including card swiping, face recognition,
fingerprint verification, infrared induction automatic opening and button opening.
The device features accurate identification technology along with advanced safety functions such as
wrong entry  and forced entry infrared alarms. It ensures fast, efficient, and secure access control, offer-
ing a user-friendly and highly convenient experience.
• It features fault self-inspection and alarm prompts, along with an inbuilt voice prompt function,
making it convenient for users to maintain and operate.
• Infrared alarm triggers in case of unauthorized or wrong entry.
• It includes an automatic reset function: if no passage occurs within the specified time after the gate
opens, the system will automatically cancel the user’s access permission. The default reset time is
3 seconds after gate opening.
• Equipped with audible and visual alarm functions for situations such as illegal intrusion, tailgating,
and gate closure.
• Uses high-quality infrared sensors with high light resistance, capable of withstanding up to 1,00,000
lux of light intensity, with a resistance time of 6°C.
• Allows only one person to pass at a time, with anti-tailgating and anti-collision features.
Full Automatic Swing Gate
TWLD-SG2600/TWLD-SG2602
6-8 Pairs
Infra Red
Illegal Intrusion
Infrared Alarm
DC Brushless Motors
Fully Automatic Clutch
Negligible
Maintenance
Auto Self Inspection
& Alarm Prompt
≥8 Million
Movement Life
(+91)-11-41916615
+91-95999-53923
D-162, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase I, New Delhi, 110020
Ver.2.0
Running speed
Opening mode
Lifetime ≥8 million times
Specifications
Dimension Drawing
Channel Width
Dimension
Material Structure
Motor
Traffic Direction
Infrared quantity
Power
Applicable temperature
Support
1200(L) x 200(W) x 980(H)mm
SS 304 Stainless steel + Acrylic
Standard 600mm (≤900mm Can be customized)
24V brushless DC motor, low noise
One-way/two-way traffic
0.5~0.8s
Biometric identification, Card, remote control switch, etc
6-8 pairs
40-60w
-20°C~70 °C
Indoor and outdoor use
1200 mm
165 mm
980 mm
180 mm
www.timewatchindia.com Follow Us -
Head Office : D-162, Okhla Industrial Area Phase I,
New Delhi, 110020.
Phone : +91-95999-53923
Sales : sales@timewatchindia.com
Regional Office : Mumbai, Bengaluru, Ahmedabad,
Chennai, Kolkata.
International Office : Dubai
Disclaimer : All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. The actual product and color may vary due to product enhancement. The brief specification is mentioned and may
change without prior notice. Please consult us before placing any order.
Support : helpdesk@timewatchindia.com